ST ALBANS HEIGHTS PRIMARY SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU 1omuty2023

Hot Items
Lasagne E
Macaroni & Cheese EV
Chicken Burger w Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo
Beef Burger with Cheese, Tomato Sauce
Oven Bake Chicken Nuggets (Breast)
Dim Sims (Steamed)
Fantastic Noodle (Chicken or Beef)
Pie
Party Pie/Sausage Roll
Regular Sausage Roll
Skinless Hot Dog
Nacho-with Salsa & Cheese EV
Falafel Bites GF Vegan E

Halal
Halal Hot Dog
Halal Pie
Lasagne E
Mac & Cheese VE
Falafel Bites GF Vegan E
Chicken Burger w Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo
Vegetable Pastie vV

Drinks

600m| Water E
300ml Oak Milk (Chacolate, Strawberry)

Salad Bowls
Fruit Salad E Vv
Garden Salad Bowl-Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beet, Carrot,
Italian dressing EV

Sushi-Wednesday and Thursdays only
2 Rolls from 7.00
Chicken Teriyaki, California, Tuna & Avocado.

$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
3/ $3.50
$1.50
$3.80
$4.50
$1.50
$3.80
$4.00
$3.80
3/ $3.00

$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
3/ $3.00
$5.50
$4.50

$3.00
$3.20

$1.50
$4.00

Canteen will be open Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday
in 2023.

Please place orders by 8.30 am via the QKR App.

ORDERS CAN BE PLACED VIA THE QKR APP & THROUGH

THE CANTEEN @

Download the Qkr app on your mobile or iPad today!

Sandwiches (Fresh or Toasted)
Salad EV
Ham E
Cheese E
Ham & Cheese E
HCT (Ham, Cheese & Tomato) E
HLT (Ham, Lettuce & Tomato) E
Chicken with Lettuce & Mayo E
Tuna with Lettuce & Mayo E
Vegemite & Cheese E
Egg with Lettuce & Mayo E

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.20
$3.70
$3.70
$4.70
$4.70
$3.00
$4.20

‘ Gluten Free Sandwiches Available add 30c

Rolls
Salad EV
Ham E
Ham & Cheese E
HCT (Ham, Cheese & Tomato) E
HLT (Ham, Lettuce & Tomato) E
Chicken with Lettuce & Mayo E
Tuna with Lettuce & Mayo E
Vegemite & Cheese E
Egg with Lettuce & Mayo E

Wraps

SaladEV

Ham E

Ham & Cheese E

HCT (Ham, Cheese & Tomato) E
HLT (Ham, Lettuce & Tomato) E
Chicken with Lettuce & Mayo E
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

Tuna with Lettuce & Mayo E
Vegemite & Cheese E

Egg with Lettuce & Mayo E

Snacks
Large Cookie
Koala Popcorn (Sweet chilli, Sweet & Salty, Salty)v
Jelly Cup E
Noodle Snacks
Fruit of the day

$4.50
$3.50
$3.70
$4.20
$4.20
$5.20
$5.20
$3.50
$4.70

$4.50
$3.50
$3.70
$4.20
$4.20
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$3.50
$4.70

$3.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.20
$1.00

Additions for sandwiches, Rolls and Wraps & Salad Plate

Ham 50c Chicken $1.00 Egg $1.00

Cheese 50c Tuna $1.00

E= Healthy Option V =Vegetarian Option GF =Gluten Free

Sandwiches, Rolls and Wraps are made with white bread. If you
would like Wholemeal or Multigrain please state this on your

order.

Tomato Sauce 20c
Brown Paper Bag 15¢



