# ST ALBANS HEIGHTS PRIMARY SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU 10TH JULY 2023

<u>Hot Items</u>	
Lasagne E	\$4.50
Macaroni & Cheese EV	\$4.50
Chicken Burger w Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo	\$5.50
Beef Burger with Cheese, Tomato Sauce	\$5.50
Oven Bake Chicken Nuggets (Breast)	3/ \$3 <b>.5</b> 0
Dim Sims (Steamed)	<b>\$1.50</b>
Fantastic Noodle (Chicken or Beef)	\$3. <b>8</b> 0
Pie	\$4.50
Party Pie/Sausage Roll	<b>\$1.5</b> 0
Regular Sausage Roll	\$3. <b>8</b> 0
Skinless Hot Dog	\$4.00
Nacho-with Salsa & Cheese E V	\$3. <b>8</b> 0
Falafel Bites GF Vegan E	3/\$3.00

# **Sandwiches** (Fresh or Toasted)

Salad E V	\$4.00
Ham E	\$3.00
Cheese E	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese E	\$3.20
HCT (Ham, Cheese & Tomato) E	\$3.70
HLT (Ham, Lettuce & Tomato) E	\$3.70
Chicken with Lettuce & Mayo E	\$4.70
Tuna with Lettuce & Mayo E	\$4.70
Vegemite & Cheese E	\$3.00
Egg with Lettuce & Mayo E	\$4.20

#### Gluten Free Sandwiches Available add 30c

## Halal

- Luiui	
Halal Hot Dog	\$4.00
Halal Pie	\$4.50
Lasagne E	\$4.50
Mac & Cheese VE	\$4.50
Falafel Bites GF Vegan E	3/ \$3.00
Chicken Burger w Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo	\$5.50
Vegetable Pastie V	\$4.50

#### **Rolls**

Salad E V	\$4.50
Ham E	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese E	\$3.70
HCT (Ham, Cheese & Tomato) E	\$4.20
HLT (Ham, Lettuce & Tomato) E	\$4.20
Chicken with Lettuce & Mayo E	\$5.20
Tuna with Lettuce & Mayo E	\$5.20
Vegemite & Cheese E	\$3.50
Egg with Lettuce & Mayo E	\$4.70

# **Drinks**

600ml Water E	\$3.00
300ml Oak Milk (Chocolate, Strawberry)	\$3.20

#### **Wraps**

VVI CBB	
Salad E V	\$4.50
Ham E	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese E	\$3.70
HCT (Ham, Cheese & Tomato) E	\$4.20
HLT (Ham, Lettuce & Tomato) E	\$4.20
Chicken with Lettuce & Mayo E	\$5.20
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$5.20
Tuna with Lettuce & Mayo E	\$5.20
Vegemite & Cheese E	\$3.50
Egg with Lettuce & Mayo E	\$4.70

# **Salad Bowls**

Fruit Salad E V	\$1.50
Garden Salad Bowl-Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beet, Carrot,	\$4.00
Italian dressing $EV$	

# **Sushi-Wednesday and Thursdays only**

2 Rolls from 7.00

Chicken Teriyaki, California, Tuna & Avocado.

Canteen will be open Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday in 2023.

Please place orders by 8.30 am via the QKR App.

### **Snacks**

Large Cookie	\$3.00
Koala Popcorn (Sweet chilli, Sweet & Salty, Salty)V	\$2.00
Jelly Cup E	\$1.50
Noodle Snacks	\$1.20
Fruit of the day	\$1.00

#### Additions for Sandwiches, Rolls and Wraps & Salad Plate

Ham 50c	Chicken \$1.00	Egg \$1.00
Cheese 50c	Tuna \$1.00	

E= Healthy Option V = Vegetarian Option GF = Gluten Free

Sandwiches, Rolls and Wraps are made with white bread. If you would like Wholemeal or Multigrain please state this on your order.

Tomato Sauce 20c Brown Paper Bag 1**5**c

ORDERS CAN BE PLACED VIA THE QKR APP & THROUGH
THE CANTEEN

Download the Qkr app on your mobile or iPad today!